

40 Misc Dj 1256/25
Agyaram Vs. Gulfam

07.08.2025

Present: Sh. Ram Kumar Prabhakar, Ld. Counsel for
applicant.

File be called from record-room for the next date of
hearing.

Put up on 19.09.2025.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge Mact-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/07.08.2025